
1 近  藤      柚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北野小学校 8 20.45 8.41 12.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 1 0 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.03 1.390 1 0 0

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 -1 0

4 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-2 -1 -1 -1

5 2S<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-4 -4 -3 -4

6 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.541 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.04 1.660 0 -1 0

8.56 8.41

Skating Skills 1.80 2.131.75 2.50 1.75 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.00 2.75 2.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.312.25 2.50 2.00 2.50

12.04

2 下  道  羽  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北白石小学校 1 19.96 6.99 13.17 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A+1A<+SEQ < 1.58 -0.55 1.03-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F! ! 0.50 -0.06 0.44-2 -1 -1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 -1 0 0

4 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.16 1.12-1 -2 -1 -1

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0 -1

6 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.03 1.310 1 0 0

7.74 6.99

Skating Skills 1.80 2.442.50 2.75 2.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.382.25 2.50 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.502.75 2.25 2.50 2.50

13.17

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 大  和  成  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

手稲山口小学校 4 19.89 7.37 12.72 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.08 1.28-1 0 -1 -1

2 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.27-1 0 0 0

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.08 1.580 2 0 0

4 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.540 0 0 1

6 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

7.36 7.37

Skating Skills 1.80 2.442.00 2.50 2.50 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.251.75 2.75 2.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.382.00 2.50 2.25 2.75

12.72

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

4 近  藤  優  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北野小学校 9 19.38 6.30 13.28 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.03 1.07-1 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.08 1.441 1 1 0

3 CoSpB 1.50 -0.11 1.390 -1 -1 -1

4 2S<<+1T << 0.80 -0.16 0.64-4 -4 -3 -5

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

6 2T<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-4 -4 -2 -4

7 FSSpV 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6.66 6.30

Skating Skills 1.80 2.442.25 2.25 2.50 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.381.75 2.50 2.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.562.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

13.28

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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5 横  澤  ひより

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

月寒小学校 2 19.32 7.84 11.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 1 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0

3 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

4 CoSpB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 0 -1 -2

5 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.03 1.07-1 0 0 -1

6 1F!+1Lo ! 1.00 -0.08 0.92-3 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 1 0 0

8.30 7.84

Skating Skills 1.80 2.061.75 2.50 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.131.50 2.50 2.00 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.192.00 2.25 1.75 2.75

11.48

6 小  関  夏  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北野台小学校 7 18.95 7.36 11.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 1 0 0

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 1.46-1 0 0 0

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.03 1.33-1 0 0 0

4 CoSpB 1.50 0.04 1.541 0 0 0

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.45-1 -1 -1 -1

6 1Lo+1Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -4 -3 -3

7 SSpB 1.10 0.03 1.131 0 0 0

7.56 7.36

Skating Skills 1.80 2.062.25 2.25 1.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.192.50 2.50 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.192.75 2.25 1.75 2.00

11.59
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7 橋  本  祥  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大倉山小学校 3 18.95 7.92 11.03 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 -1 0

2 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -1 -1 -1

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.23 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 -1

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

8.21 7.92

Skating Skills 1.80 2.132.00 2.25 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.00 2.25 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.25 2.00 1.50 2.25

11.03

8 小  西  美早季

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

あやめ野小学校 10 18.12 7.07 11.25 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.17 1.19-2 -2 -1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 1.46-1 0 0 0

4 2S 1.30 -0.16 1.14-2 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSpBV 1.28 0.03 1.311 0 0 0

6 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.05 0.85-1 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.16 1.12-1 -2 -1 -1

7.62 7.07

Skating Skills 1.80 2.132.00 2.00 2.00 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.062.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.062.25 1.75 1.75 2.50

11.25

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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9 古  谷  彩  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひばりが丘小学校 6 16.83 5.69 11.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 -0.17 0.93-2 -1 -1 -2

2 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4 -4

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.08 1.28-1 -1 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 -1 0

5 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.04 0.96-2 -1 0 0

6 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

8 1F* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

6.46 5.69

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.50 2.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.942.00 2.00 2.00 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.25 1.75 2.00 2.00

11.14

10 直  井  風  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

発寒西小学校 5 16.71 6.89 10.02 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 -0.06 1.040 -1 -1 0

2 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.11 1.17-1 -1 -1 -1

3 1A 1.10 -0.19 0.91-2 -1 -2 -2

4 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -2 0 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1.42-1 -1 0 0

7 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0

7.66 6.89

Skating Skills 1.80 2.132.25 2.25 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.691.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.751.75 1.75 1.50 2.00

10.02

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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11 齊  藤  汐  栞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西宮の沢小学校 11 15.08 5.27 10.01 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0

2 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.26 -0.39 0.87-5 -2 -3 -4

3 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0

7 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -1 -1 -1

6.54 5.27

Skating Skills 1.80 1.941.75 2.00 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.811.50 2.25 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.811.75 2.00 1.50 2.00

10.01

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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